Flight Light Inc.
2708 47th Ave.
Sacramento, California, U.S.A.
95822-3806
FX (916) 394-2809
EM info@�ightlight.com
PH (916) 394-2800
TF (800) 806-3548

Weight
(lb.) Lamp
Ordering Code
Notes:
1. Power consumption specifications include the L-810 obstruction light.
2. This FAA Style is not ETL certified.
3. Requires 100 watt L-830 transformer, sold separately. Add 17 VA for transformer loss.
4. Standard sock color is Orange. Add “-RW” for Red/White sock.
5.	Floor flange not included (B1A0009SDE2).
Spare Components
Description	 Part Number
Floor Flange....................................................... B1A0009SDE2
Frangible Coupling............................................. 1800-0025
Lamp, 120V Incandescent Obstruction Light..... LA-22483-2
Spare Wind Sock (18" dia. x 8 ft.)....................... WS-AS1896
117"
90"
72"
UNLIGHTED
WCH-806-1-0-0-N 1 II Unlighted None None 0 0 45 None
EXTERNALLY LIGHTED
WCH-806-1-EX-120-5 1 I-A External 108-132 VAC LED 15 14 58 9200-0032
WCH-806-1-EX-230-5 2 1 I-A External 207-253 VAC LED 15 14 58 9200-0044
WCH-806-1-EX-66-5 3 1 I-A External 2.8-6.6 AMP LED 28 26 57 9200-0034
WCH-806-1-EX-12-5 1 I-A External 11.5-13 VDC LED 6 6 57 9200-0033
WCH-806-1-EX-120-N 1 I-A External 108-132 VAC Halogen 191 191 55 3400-0122
INTERNALLY LIGHTED
WCH-806-1-IN-120-5 1 I-B Internal 108-132 VAC LED 32 19 59 9200-0038
WCH-806-1-IN-230-5 1 I-B Internal 198-265 VAC LED 40 21 59 9200-0045
WCH-806-1-IN-66-5 3 1 I-B Internal 2.8-6.6 AMP LED 41 37 57 9200-0039
WCH-806-1-IN-12-5 2 1 I-B Internal 11.5-13 VDC LED 6 6 57 9200-0041
WCH-806-1-IN-120-N 2 1 I-B Internal 108-132 VAC Halogen 316 316 57 3400-0100
B1A0009
B
S
D